
AL-BAYAN BILINGUAL SCHOOL                                        مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الخاصة 
BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT                                                                  أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة                 

                 

The counselors will be available in their offices located in HS-02  

Grade 9, 10, 11 & 12 Writing Specialists will be available in HS-11 

Grade 9 
Monday, September 25, 2017 

5:30 – 6:15 (Theater) 
6:30 – 8:30 (HS Building) 

5:30 – 6:15 Parents Information Session  Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater 

6:20 – 6:40  Tribes Information Session for Parents  Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater 

Block Subject Teacher’s Name & Class Number 
 Biology Fay, Hosni, Marcie  Cube 2

nd
 floor 

 
Geometry 

Algebra I 

Halima (HS-24), Oduor (HS-22) 

Khaldoon (HS-30), Hatem (HS-21), Maha (HS-29),               

Fayrouz (HS-25) ,Waila (HS-23) 

 English/ Honors English 

Steve 

Abrar 

Sasha 

Angella 

HS-09

HS-12 

HS-27 

HS-10 

 Arabic Social Studies Sajeda HG-08 

 

Block 1 

 

French I 

Spanish I 

Introduction to Business 

Computer Applications 

Elements of Art 

World Cultures 

Earth Science 

Eman 

Farah 

Fatima K. 

Chadi 

Ihab 

Timothy 

Marci 

HF-09 

HF-05 

HG-11 

HT-19 

HT-16 

HF-10 

Cube 2
nd

 Floor 

 

 

Block 2 

French I 

Spanish I 

Computer Applications 

Graphic Design 

Environmental Science 

Drawing and Painting I 

Introduction to Business 

Public Speaking 

W. History I 

Percussion 

Art & Design 

Psychology 

Eman 

Farah 

Chadi 

Mohamad 

Seema 

Rihab A. 

Fatima K. 

Candice 

Demetria 

Hany 

Ihab 

Alexis 

HF-09 

HF-05 

HT-19 

HT-18 

HF-06 

HT-16 

HG-11 

HS-07 

HF-10 

HT-16 

HT-16 

HS-28 

 Islamic 
Hussain, Ameen, 

Dua’a 

HT-24, HT - 23 

HT-17 

  
Arabic 

 

Sawsan 

Rihab G. 

Ahmed F. 

HT-21 

HT-04 

HT-22 

 PE  Joseph, Balsam PE Office HS Gym 

 

 

 

 

 
 



AL-BAYAN BILINGUAL SCHOOL                                        مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الخاصة 
BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT                                                                  أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة                 

                 

The counselors will be available in their offices located in HS-02  

Grade 9, 10, 11 & 12 Writing Specialists will be available in HS-11 

Grade 10 
Monday, September 25, 2017 

6:30 – 8:30 PM 

6:20 – 6:40  Tribes Information Session for Parents  Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater 

Block Subject Teacher’s Name & Class Number 

 
Honors English 

English 

Abrar (HS-12) 

Steve (HS-09), Angella (HS-10), Sasha (HS-27) 

 Chemistry 
Seema, Sadjia 

Hosni 
HF-06 

Cube 2
nd

 Floor 

 
Geometry 

Algebra II 

Halima (HS-24), Oduor (HS-22), Maha (HS-29), Khaldoon (HS-30) 

Waila (HS-23), Hatem (HS-21) 

Block 3 

Economics 

W. History I 

Earth Science 

French II 

Spanish II 

Visual Basics 

Intro to Business 

World Geography 

Physics 

Graphic Design 

Drama I 

Jawad 

Demetria 

Numan 

Eman 

Farah 

Chadi 

Fatima K. 

Timothy 

Ghinwa 

Mohamad 

Abrar 

HG-13 

HF-07 

HF-06 

HF-09 

HF-05 

HT-19 

HG-11 

HF-10 

HF-06 

HT-18 

HS-12 

 Arabic 

Ahmad H 

Rihab G 

Ahmed F. 

Nasser 

HT-06 

HT-04 

HT-22 

HT-03 

 

Block 2 

French I 

Spanish I 

Computer Application 

Graphic Design 

Environmental Science 

Drawing and Painting I 

Introduction to Business 

Public Speaking 

W. History I 

Percussion 

Art & Design 

Psychology 

Eman 

Farah 

Chadi 

Mohamad 

Seema 

Rihab A. 

Fatima K. 

Candice 

Demetria 

Hany 

Ihab 

Alexis 

HF-09 

HF-05 

HT-19 

HT-18 

HF-06 

HT-16 

HG-11 

HS-07 

HF-10 

HT-16 

HT-16 

HS-28 

 Social Studies Salah HT-02 

 Islamic 

Hussain, Ameen, 

Duaa 

HT-24,  

HT-23,  

HT-17 

 PE  Joseph, Balsam PE Office HS Gym 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



AL-BAYAN BILINGUAL SCHOOL                                        مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الخاصة 
BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT                                                                  أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة                 

                 

The counselors will be available in their offices located in HS-02  

Grade 9, 10, 11 & 12 Writing Specialists will be available in HS-11 

 
Grade 11 

Monday, September 25, 2017 
6:30 – 8:30 PM 

6:20 – 6:40  Tribes Information Session for Parents  Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater 

Timing Subject Teacher’s Name & Class Number 

 

Block 4 

Arabic Journalism 

Psychology 

Political Science 

Economics 

Environmental Science 

AP Macroeconomics 

AP Physics 

Drawing & Painting II 

AP Studio Art 

IT Programming  

Woodwinds 

Computer Applications 

Pre-AP Chemistry 

Nasser 

Alexis 

Edward 

Jawad 

Seema 

Nadine 

Ghinwa 

Ihab 

Rihab A. 

Chadi 

Hany 

Ashraf 

Sadjia 

HT-03 

HS-28 

HF-07 

HG-13 

HF-06 

HG-11 

HF-06 

HT-16 

HT-16 

HT-18 

HT-16 

HT-25 

HF-06 

 

Block 7 

AP Biology 

AP Microeconomics 

AP Psychology 

Studio Art 

Art & Design 

Graphic Design 

Statistics & Probabilities 

Instrumental Music  

World Geography 

World History II 

AP Environmental Science 

Physics 

Computer Application 

Earth Science 

Hosni 

Nadine 

Alexis 

Rihab A. 

Ihab 

Mohammad 

Jawad 

Hany 

Timothy 

Edward 

Marcie 

Ghinwa 

Ashraf 

Numan 

Cube 2nd Floor  

HG-11 

HS-28 

HT-16 

HT-16 

HT-18 

HG-13 

HT-16 

HF-10 

HF-07 

Cube 2nd floor  

HF-06 

HT-25 

HF-06 

 Islamic Hussain (HT-24), Ameen (HT-23), Dua’a (HT-17) 

Block 3 

Economics 

W. History I 

Earth Science 

French II 

Spanish II 

Visual Basics 

Intro to Business 

World Geography 

Physics 

Graphic Design 

Drama I 

Jawad 

Demetria 

Numan 

Eman 

Farah 

Chadi 

Fatima K. 

Timothy 

Ghinwa 

Mohamad 

Abrar 

HG-13 

HF-07 

HF-06 

HF-09 

HF-05 

HT-19 

HG-11 

HF-10 

HF-06 

HT-18 

HS-12 

 
AP English 

English 

Candice (HT-07) 

Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), Angella (HS-10) 

 Arabic  Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05), Sawsan (HT-21) 

 
Algebra II 

Integrated Math 

 Pre-Calculus 

Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Oduor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25) 

Halima (HS-24) 

Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30) 

Block 8 

Arabic Sociology 

French III 

Health 

Marketing 

P.E. Boys 

Rhythmic Body Movements 

Finance 

20th Century History 

Advanced Public Speaking 

Fashion Design 

Art & Design 

Salah  

Eman  

Farah 

Fatima K. 

Joseph 

Balsam 

Jawad 

Demetria 

Candice 

Rihab A. 

Ihab  

HT-02  

HF-09 

HF-05 

HG-11 

HS Gym  

HS Gym  

HG-13 

HF-07 

HS-07 

HT-16 

HT-16 



AL-BAYAN BILINGUAL SCHOOL                                        مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الخاصة 
BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT                                                                  أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة                 

                 

The counselors will be available in their offices located in HS-02  

Grade 9, 10, 11 & 12 Writing Specialists will be available in HS-11 

Grade 12 
 Monday, September 25, 2017 

6:30 – 8:30 PM 

6:20 – 6:40  Tribes Information Session for Parents  Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater 

Timing Subject Teacher & Class Number 

 

Block 4 

 

Arabic Journalism 

Psychology 

Political Science 

Economics 

Environmental Science 

AP Macroeconomics 

AP Physics 

Drawing & Painting II 

AP Studio Art 

IT Programming  

Woodwinds 

Computer Applications 

Pre-AP Chemistry 

 

Nasser 

Alexis 

Edward 

Jawad 

Seema 

Nadine 

Ghinwa 

Ihab 

Rihab A. 

Chadi 

Hany 

Ashraf 

Sadjia 

 

HT-03 

HS-28 

HF-07 

HG-13 

HF-06 

HG-11 

HF-06 

HT-16 

HT-16 

HT-18 

HT-16 

HT-25 

HF-06 

 

Block 7 

AP Biology 

AP Microeconomics 

AP Psychology 

Studio Art 

Art & Design 

Graphic Design 

Statistics & Probabilities 

Instrumental Music  

World Geography 

World History II 

AP Environmental Science 

Physics 

Computer Application 

Earth Science 

Hosni 

Nadine 

Alexis 

Rihab A. 

Ihab 

Mohammad 

Jawad 

Hany 

Timothy 

Edward 

Marcie 

Ghinwa 

Ashraf 

Numan 

Cube 2nd Floor  

HG-11 

HS-28 

HT-16 

HT-16 

HT-18 

HG-13 

HT-16 

HF-10 

HF-07 

Cube 2nd floor  

HF-06 

HT-25 

HF-06 

 Arabic Ahmad (HT-06), Nasser (HT-03), Salwa (HT-05) 

 Islamic Studies Ameen (HT-23), Hussain (HT022), Dua’a, (HT017) 

 
English 

AP English 

Kathy (HS-27), Danah(HS-08) 

Candice (HS-07) 

 

Block 5 

AP Calculus 

Calculus 

Drama II 

Accounting 

Political Science 

Pre-Calculus 

Physics 

Fayrouz  

Waila 

Abrar 

Nadine 

Edward 

Maha/Halima 

Ghinwa 

HS-25 

HS-23 

HS-12 

HG-12 

HF-07 

HS-29/HS-24 

HF-06 

 

 

Block 6 

Pre-Calculus 

AP Chemistry 

Graphic Design 

World History II 

Ceramics 

Environmental Science 

Psychology 

Physics 

Khaldoon 

Sadjia  

Mohammad 

Edward 

Rihab A  

Fay 

Alexis 

Numan 

HS-30 

HF-06 

HT-18 

HF-07 

HT-16 

Cube 2nd floor 

HS-28 

HS-06 

 

Block 8 

Arabic Sociology 

French III 

Health 

Marketing 

P.E. Boys 

Rhythmic Body Movements 

Finance 

20th Century History 

Advanced Public Speaking 

Fashion Design 

Art & Design 

Salah  

Eman  

Farah 

Fatima K. 

Joseph 

Balsam 

Jawad 

Demetria 

Candice 

Rihab A. 

Ihab 

HT-02  

HF-09 

HF-05 

HG-11 

HS Gym  

HS Gym  

HG-13 

HF-07 

HS-07 

HT-16 

HT-16 



AL-BAYAN BILINGUAL SCHOOL                                        مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الخاصة 
BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT                                                                  أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة                 

                 

The counselors will be available in their offices located in HS-02  

Grade 9, 10, 11 & 12 Writing Specialists will be available in HS-11 

 


