**BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT** 

مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الخاصة أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة

# Grade 9 Monday, September 25, 2017 5:30 - 6:15 (Theater) 6:30 - 8:30 (HS Building)

5:30 - 6:15	Parents Information Session ⇒ Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater			
6:20 - 6:40	Tribes Information Session for Parents ⇒ Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater			
Block	Subject	Teacher's Name & Class Number		
	Biology	Fay, Hosni, Marcie	Cube 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor	
	Geometry	Halima (HS-24), Oduor (HS-22)		
	Algebra I	Khaldoon (HS-30), Hatem (HS-21), Maha (HS-29), Fayrouz (HS-25), Waila (HS-23)		
		Steve	HS-09	
	English/ Honors English	Abrar	HS-12	
	English, Honors English	Sasha	HS-27	
		Angella	HS-10	
	Arabic Social Studies	Sajeda	HG-08	
	French I	Eman	HF-09	
	Spanish I	Farah	HF-05	
	Introduction to Business	Fatima K.	HG-11	
Block 1	Computer Applications	Chadi	HT-19	
	Elements of Art	Ihab	HT-16	
	World Cultures	Timothy	HF-10	
	Earth Science	Marci	Cube 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor	
	French I	Eman	HF-09	
	Spanish I	Farah	HF-05	
	Computer Applications	Chadi	HT-19	
	Graphic Design	Mohamad	HT-18	
	Environmental Science	Seema	HF-06	
	Drawing and Painting I	Rihab A.	HT-16	
Block 2	Introduction to Business	Fatima K.	HG-11	
2100112	Public Speaking	Candice	HS-07	
	W. History I	Demetria	HF-10	
	Percussion	Hany	HT-16	
	Art & Design	Ihab	HT-16	
	Psychology	Alexis	HS-28	
	Islamic	Hussain, Ameen,	HT-24, HT - 23	
		Dua'a	HT-17	
	Arabic	Sawsan	HT-21	
		Rihab G.	HT-04	
	DE	Ahmed F.	HT-22	
	PE	Joseph, Balsam	PE Office HS Gym	

**BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT** 

مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الناصة أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة

#### Grade 10 Monday, September 25, 2017 6:30 – 8:30 PM

6:20 - 6:40	6:30 – 8:30 PM  Tribes Information Session for Parents ⇒ Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater				
Block	Subject	Teacher's Name & Class Number			
	Honors English	Abrar (HS-12)			
	English	Steve (HS-09), Angella (HS-10), Sasha (HS-27)			
	Chemistry	Seema, Sadjia	HF-06		
	Chemistry	Hosni	Cube 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor		
	Geometry	Halima (HS-24), Oduor (HS-22), Maha (HS-29), Khaldoon (HS-30)			
	Algebra II	Waila (HS-23), Hatem (HS-21)			
	Economics	Jawad	HG-13		
	W. History I	Demetria	HF-07		
	Earth Science	Numan	HF-06		
	French II	Eman	HF-09		
	Spanish II	Farah	HF-05		
Block 3	Visual Basics	Chadi	HT-19		
	Intro to Business	Fatima K.	HG-11		
	World Geography	Timothy	HF-10		
	Physics	Ghinwa	HF-06		
	Graphic Design	Mohamad	HT-18		
	Drama I	Abrar	HS-12		
		Ahmad H	HT-06		
	Arabic	Rihab G	HT-04		
	Arabic	Ahmed F.	HT-22		
		Nasser	HT-03		
	French I	Eman	HF-09		
	Spanish I	Farah	HF-05		
	Computer Application	Chadi	HT-19		
	Graphic Design	Mohamad	HT-18		
	Environmental Science	Seema	HF-06		
	Drawing and Painting I	Rihab A.	HT-16		
Block 2	Introduction to Business	Fatima K.	HG-11		
	Public Speaking	Candice	HS-07		
	W. History I	Demetria	HF-10		
	Percussion	Hany	HT-16		
	Art & Design	Ihab	HT-16		
	Psychology	Alexis	HS-28		
	Social Studies	Salah	HT-02		
		Hussain, Ameen,	HT-24,		
	Islamic	Duaa	HT-23,		
			HT-17		
	PE	Joseph, Balsam	PE Office HS Gym		

**BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT** 

مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الناصة أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة

#### Grade 11 Monday, September 25, 2017 6:30 – 8:30 PM

6:20 - 6:40	Tribes Information Session for Parents   Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater			
Timing	Subject	Teacher's Name & Class Number		
	Arabic Journalism Psychology Political Science	Nasser Alexis Edward	HT-03 HS-28 HF-07	
Block 4	Economics Environmental Science	Jawad Seema	HG-13 HF-06	
	AP Macroeconomics AP Physics Drawing & Painting II	Nadine Ghinwa Ihab	HG-11 HF-06 HT-16	
	AP Studio Art IT Programming Woodwinds	Rihab A. Chadi Hany	HT-16 HT-18 HT-16	
	Computer Applications Pre-AP Chemistry	Ashraf Sadjia	HT-25 HF-06	
	AP Biology AP Microeconomics	Hosni Nadine	Cube 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor HG-11	
	AP Psychology Studio Art	Alexis Rihab A.	HS-28 HT-16	
	Art & Design Graphic Design Statistics & Probabilities	Ihab Mohammad Jawad	HT-16 HT-18 HG-13	
Block 7	Instrumental Music World Geography	Hany Timothy	HT-16 HF-10	
	World History II AP Environmental Science Physics	Edward Marcie Ghinwa	HF-07 Cube 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor HF-06	
	Computer Application Earth Science	Ashraf Numan	HT-25 HF-06	
	Islamic	Hussain (HT-24), Ameen (HT-23), Dua'a (HT-17)  Jawad HG-13		
	Economics	Llawad		
	Economics W. History I	Demetria	HF-07	
	W. History I Earth Science	Demetria Numan	HF-07 HF-06	
	W. History I Earth Science French II	Demetria Numan Eman	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09	
Pleak 2	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II	Demetria Numan Eman Farah	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K.	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K.	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07)	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odu	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), Ar	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12 agella (HS-10) O, Sawsan (HT-21) Loor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II Integrated Math	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), Ar Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odu Halima (HS-24)	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12 agella (HS-10) O, Sawsan (HT-21) Loor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II Integrated Math Pre-Calculus	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odu Halima (HS-24) Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30)	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12 agella (HS-10) b, Sawsan (HT-21) Lior (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II Integrated Math Pre-Calculus Arabic Sociology	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odt Halima (HS-24) Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30) Salah	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12  agella (HS-10)  , Sawsan (HT-21)  lor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)  HT-02	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II Integrated Math Pre-Calculus Arabic Sociology French III Health Marketing	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odt Halima (HS-24) Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30) Salah Eman Farah Fatima K.	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12  agella (HS-10) , Sawsan (HT-21) alor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)  HT-02 HF-09 HF-05 HG-11	
	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II Integrated Math Pre-Calculus Arabic Sociology French III Health Marketing P.E. Boys	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odt Halima (HS-24) Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30) Salah Eman Farah Fatima K. Joseph	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12  agella (HS-10) , Sawsan (HT-21) alor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)  HT-02 HF-09 HF-05 HG-11 HS Gym	
Block 3	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II Integrated Math Pre-Calculus Arabic Sociology French III Health Marketing P.E. Boys Rhythmic Body Movements	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odu Halima (HS-24) Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30) Salah Eman Farah Fatima K. Joseph Balsam	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12  agella (HS-10)  , Sawsan (HT-21) alor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)  HT-02 HF-09 HF-05 HG-11 HS Gym HS Gym	
	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II Integrated Math Pre-Calculus Arabic Sociology French III Health Marketing P.E. Boys Rhythmic Body Movements Finance	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odt Halima (HS-24) Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30) Salah Eman Farah Fatima K. Joseph Balsam Jawad	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12  agella (HS-10)  , Sawsan (HT-21) alor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)  HT-02 HF-09 HF-05 HG-11 HS Gym HS Gym HG-13	
	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II Integrated Math Pre-Calculus Arabic Sociology French III Health Marketing P.E. Boys Rhythmic Body Movements Finance 20th Century History	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odt Halima (HS-24) Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30) Salah Eman Farah Fatima K. Joseph Balsam Jawad Demetria	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12  agella (HS-10)  N, Sawsan (HT-21) alor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)  HT-02 HF-09 HF-05 HG-11 HS Gym HS Gym HG-13 HF-07	
	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I  AP English English Arabic  Algebra II Integrated Math Pre-Calculus  Arabic Sociology French III Health Marketing P.E. Boys Rhythmic Body Movements Finance 20th Century History Advanced Public Speaking	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar  Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odu Halima (HS-24) Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30) Salah Eman Farah Fatima K. Joseph Balsam Jawad Demetria Candice	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12  agella (HS-10) N, Sawsan (HT-21) LIOT (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)  HT-02 HF-09 HF-05 HG-11 HS Gym HS Gym HG-13 HF-07 HS-07	
	W. History I Earth Science French II Spanish II Visual Basics Intro to Business World Geography Physics Graphic Design Drama I AP English English Arabic Algebra II Integrated Math Pre-Calculus Arabic Sociology French III Health Marketing P.E. Boys Rhythmic Body Movements Finance 20th Century History	Demetria Numan Eman Farah Chadi Fatima K. Timothy Ghinwa Mohamad Abrar Candice (HT-07) Danah (HS-08), Kathy (HS-11), An Ahmed H. (HT-06), Salwa(HT-05) Waila (HS-23), Maha (HS-29), Odt Halima (HS-24) Hatem (HS- 21), Khaldoon (HS-30) Salah Eman Farah Fatima K. Joseph Balsam Jawad Demetria	HF-07 HF-06 HF-09 HF-05 HT-19 HG-11 HF-10 HF-06 HT-18 HS-12  agella (HS-10)  N, Sawsan (HT-21) alor (HS-22), Fayrouz (HS-25)  HT-02 HF-09 HF-05 HG-11 HS Gym HS Gym HG-13 HF-07	

The counselors will be available in their offices located in HS-02 Grade 9, 10, 11 & 12 Writing Specialists will be available in HS-11

**BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT** 

# مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الخاصة أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة

#### Grade 12 Monday, September 25, 2017 6:30 – 8:30 PM

6:20 - 6:40	6:30 – 8:30 PM  Tribes Information Session for Parents ⇒ Dalal Al Humaidhi Theater			
Timing	Subject	Teacher & Class Number		
	Bubject	Teacher		
Block 4	Arabic Journalism Psychology Political Science Economics Environmental Science AP Macroeconomics AP Physics Drawing & Painting II AP Studio Art IT Programming Woodwinds Computer Applications Pre-AP Chemistry	Nasser Alexis Edward Jawad Seema Nadine Ghinwa Ihab Rihab A. Chadi Hany Ashraf Sadjia	HT-03 HS-28 HF-07 HG-13 HF-06 HG-11 HF-06 HT-16 HT-16 HT-18 HT-16 HT-25 HF-06	
Block 7	AP Biology AP Microeconomics AP Psychology Studio Art Art & Design Graphic Design Statistics & Probabilities Instrumental Music World Geography World History II AP Environmental Science Physics Computer Application Earth Science	Hosni Nadine Alexis Rihab A. Ihab Mohammad Jawad Hany Timothy Edward Marcie Ghinwa Ashraf Numan	Cube 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor HG-11 HS-28 HT-16 HT-16 HT-18 HG-13 HT-16 HF-10 HF-07 Cube 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor HF-06 HT-25 HF-06	
	Arabic	Ahmad (HT-06), Nasser (HT-03), Salwa (HT-05)		
	Islamic Studies	Ameen (HT-23), Hussain (HT022), Dua'a, (HT017)		
	English AP English	Kathy (HS-27), Danah(HS-08) Candice (HS-07)		
Block 5	AP Calculus Calculus Drama II Accounting Political Science Pre-Calculus Physics	Fayrouz Waila Abrar Nadine Edward Maha/Halima Ghinwa	HS-25 HS-23 HS-12 HG-12 HF-07 HS-29/HS-24 HF-06	
Block 6	Pre-Calculus AP Chemistry Graphic Design World History II Ceramics Environmental Science Psychology Physics	Khaldoon Sadjia Mohammad Edward Rihab A Fay Alexis Numan	HS-30 HF-06 HT-18 HF-07 HT-16 Cube 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor HS-28 HS-06	
Block 8	Arabic Sociology French III Health Marketing P.E. Boys Rhythmic Body Movements Finance 20 <sup>th</sup> Century History Advanced Public Speaking Fashion Design Art & Design	Salah Eman Farah Fatima K. Joseph Balsam Jawad Demetria Candice Rihab A. Ihab	HT-02 HF-09 HF-05 HG-11 HS Gym HS Gym HG-13 HF-07 HS-07 HT-16	

The counselors will be available in their offices located in HS-02 Grade 9, 10, 11 & 12 Writing Specialists will be available in HS-11

**BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT** 

مدرسة البيان ثنائية اللغة الناسة أمسية العودة إلى المدرسة